ACME SPY
Recessed Trim
Recessed Trimless
Ф50
In/out Spotlights
Adjustable Optic
90°
matt white painted

137
0.14
0.27
0.41
0.54
0.68
0.81
D(m)
6W Ra98 3000K 15°
DuraGreen project:
Stellar Works Flagship Showroom
Recessed Trim
Recessed Trimless
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                        373                          15°           AFL5006W-IO-30N15-B
6W                        445                          28°           AFL5006W-IO-30N28-B
6W                        446                          36°           AFL5006W-IO-30N36-B
6W                        373                          15°           AFL5006W-IO-TL-30N15-B
6W                        445                          28°           AFL5006W-IO-TL-30N28-B
6W                        446                          36°           AFL5006W-IO-TL-30N36-B
DuraGreen project:
AXENT Showroom
Designed with ease and convenience in mind, these fixtures feature a user-friendly pull
mechanism that enables your favorite pieces, artwork, or decor to be highlighted.